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BRAKE PAD XTRA CERAMIC
P06056N X

Xtra Ceramic brake pad P06056NX belongs
to Brembo Cool Line

Brembo Xtra Ceramic brake pads have a specific
compound which, beside being copper free, also
contains less metal compared to Xtra pads. This feature
make Xtra Ceramic more focused on comfort and
cleaner rims, thanks to the ceramic friction material,
while guaranteeing the top performance proper of the
Xtra line. Xtra Ceramic range is fully ECE R90
homologated.

OE-equivalent
Brembo quality
ECE-R90 certificate
Safety
Performance

Dust reduction

Comfort
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With accessories

Technical specifications

EAN code Axle Thickness
8020584130834 Rear 17 mm

Width Height Braking system
122 mm 58 mm Teves

Accessories

\F/,Vear in:i:ator WVA number W|EE acct.essoriesl
repared for wear ith anti-squea
indicator 23447,23732 shim

With piston clip

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES


https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/pad/P06056NX?compatibility=true

COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

2475045 BMW
34212413040 BMW
34212413041 BMW
34212475045 BMW
34216776937 BMW
34216857108 BMW

34216868497 BMW



